
  

                                                                                                                                      

SCHEDULE OF SCHOOL BOARD MEETINGS 
2023-2024 

Administration Building 
Board Room (unless noted otherwise) 

525 North Commerce St. 
Port Lavaca, Texas 

Meeting Time is 5:30 p.m. 
 
 

2023-2024 School Year 
 

  Monday, July 17   Regular Meeting, Board Trng. for Supt. Summative Conf. 

Monday, July 24   Special Meeting, Budget Workshop 

Monday, August 7   Special Meeting, Budget Workshop, Set Public Meeting  
              Date for Budget & Proposed Tax Rate 
              @ HJM Elementary School  
 

Monday, August 14  Special Meeting, Budget Workshop                                                                   

  Monday, August 28    Regular Meeting, Adopt Budget & Tax Rate  
                            Supt. Summative Conference       
  Monday, September 11        Regular Meeting 

  Monday, October 9      Regular Meeting  

  Monday, November 13         Regular Meeting  

  Monday, December 11          Regular Meeting @ Port O’Connor 
    

Monday, January 22            Regular Meeting 

Monday, February 12           Regular Meeting @ Seadrift, Supt. Formative Conference
                  

Monday, March 25               Regular Meeting  

Monday, April 15             Regular Meeting  

  Monday, May 13             Regular Meeting  

  Monday, June 10             Regular Meeting 

      

            *Special Board Meeting may be scheduled as needed*  

  
       
 
            
 
 


